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BEFORE I INTRODUCE THE NSF AND OTHER 
GOVERNMENT PROGRAM OFFICERS…

NRI wants You!



PLEASE CONSIDER COMING TO NSF AS A 
PROGRAM OFFICER
• Just got tenure…
• Come to NSF for a couple of years, 20% IRD + 12 trips back

• Get to know everyone in your field

• Everyone will like you (or act as if they do): you give out money
• Departments will want to recruit you: you will know how NSF works

• A full Professor…
• Come to NSF for 2-4 years, 20% IRD + 12 trips back:

• Lay the ground work for an administrative position
• Provide a valuable service to your community
• See (a different part of) the world!

• Everyone will like you (or act as if they do): you give out money

• CISE/IIS (especially robotics) is looking for IPA Program officers



NATIONAL SCIENCE FOUNDATION PERSONNEL

• CISE/IIS David Miller: NRI Coordinator FY 2019 damiller@nsf.gov

• CISE/IIS now CMU Reid Simmons: NRI Coordinator FY 2018 reids@cs.cmu.edu

• ENG/CMMI  Jordan Berg jberg@nsf.gov

• ENG/CMMI Irina Dolinskaya idolinsk@nsf.gov

• CISE/IIS Jim Donlon jdonlon@nsf.gov

• CISE/IIS Henry Kautz hkautz@nsf.gov

• ENG/CMMI Bruce Kramer bkramer@nsf.gov

• CISE/CNS ENG/EEC Wendy Nilsen wnilsen@nsf.gov
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NATIONAL SCIENCE FOUNDATION PERSONNEL

• ENG/CMMI Robert A. Scheidt rscheidt@nsf.gov
• MPS/DMR John Schlueter jschluet@nsf.gov

• CISE/CNS  Jonathan Sprinkle jsprinkl@nsf.gov

• ENG/EECS Kishan Baheti rbaheti@nsf.gov

• CISE/CNS David Corman dcorman@nsf.gov

• CISE/IIS Joydip Kundu jkundu@nsf.gov

• CISE/IIS Ralph Wachter rwachter@nsf.gov

• CISE/IIS Jie Yang jyang@nsf.gov
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PEOPLE TO MEET (OR CONTACT) FY 2018 PARTNERS
• Department of Defense:
• AFOSR: James Lawton  james.lawton.1@us.af.mil

• AFRL: Michelle Simon michelle.simon.1@us.af.mil

• AFRL: Sean Phillips sean.phillips.9@us.af.mil

• ONR: Behzad Kamgar-Parsi behzad.kamgarparsi@navy.mil

• ONR: Marc Steinberg marc.Steinberg@navy.mil

• Department of Energy/Environmental Management:
• DOE/EM: Rod Rimando rodrigorimando@em.doe.gov

• US Department of Agriculture/National Institute of Food & Agriculture:
• USDA/NIFA: Steve Thompson steven.j.Thompson@nifa.usda.gov
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NEW PEOPLE TO CONTACT FY 2019 PARTNERS
• National Aeronautics and Space Administration:
• NASA/JSC: Kimberly Hambuchen kimberly.a.hambuchen@nasa.gov

• Along with 2018 partners who will also be 2019 partners:
• Department of Defense:

• AFOSR: James Lawton  james.lawton.1@us.af.mil

• AFRL: Michelle Simon michelle.simon.1@us.af.mil

• AFRL: Sean Phillips sean.phillips.9@us.af.mil

• ONR: Behzad Kamgar-Parsi behzad.kamgarparsi@navy.mil

• ONR: Marc Steinberg marc.Steinberg@navy.mil

• Department of Energy/Environmental Management:
• DOE/EM: Rod Rimando rodrigorimando@em.doe.gov

• US Department of Agriculture/National Institute of Food & Agriculture:
• USDA/NIFA: Steve Thompson steven.j.Thompson@nifa.usda.gov
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OTHER GOVERNMENT PROGRAMS AND 
PROBABLE NEW 2020 PARTNERS

• Department of Transportation/Federal Highway Administration:
• FHWA: Mohmmed Yousef mohammed.yousuf@dot.gov

• National Institute for Occupational Safety and Health:
• NIOSH: Frank Hearl fhearl@cdc.gov

• National Institutes of Health/ Biomedical Imaging & Bioengineering:
• NIH/BIB: Michael B. Wolfson michael.Wolfson@nih.gov
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THANK YOU

• NRI PI Meeting Program Chair: Dr Peter Kazanzides, Johns Hopkins University

• NRI PI Meeting Logistics Chair: Ms. Frankie King, Vanderbilt University 


